CULOTTES SOUTIENS: MAILLOTS

GORGE

DE BAINM

NIGHTWEAR
&
HOMEWAR

Tour De Poitrine en
cm

G4

100

106

112

118

Tour De Taille en
cm

68-102

74-108

80-114

B6-120

92-126

Longueur en
cm

74

76

78

80

BOXERS CHALUSSGMNS
Taille | FR/BE | IT UK/Us
S 34 38 | 8
M 36 40 | 10
L 38 42 | 12
AL 40 48 | 14
XXL 42 48 | 16




